Date

2/1/2022
2/4/2022
2/11/2022
2/17-19/2022
2/22/2022
2/24-26/2022
3/1/2022
3/5/2022
3/3-5/2022
3/7/2022
3/8/2022
3/18/2022
3/22/2022
3/25/2022
3/29/2022
4/1/2022
4/5/2022
4/8/2022
4/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/19/2022

4/22/2022

LADY PATRIOTS SOFTBALL

2022

Home/Away Opponent
Away Dallas Skyline (Scrimmage)
Home Newman Smith (Scrimmage)
Away Mesquite Horn (Scrimmage)
TBD C-FISD Tourney of Champions
Away Highland Park
TBD Kaitlin Seidel Memorial Tourney
Away Naaman Forest
TBD Garland ISD JV Tourney
TBD Van Alstyne Tourney
Home Rowlett*
Home Garland*
Away Wylie
Home Sachse*
Away South Garland
Away North Garland
Home Naaman Forest*
Away Rowlett
Away Garland
Home Wylie*
Away Sachse
Home South Garland*
Home North Garland* (Senior Night)

Bold denotes District Games

Bold* denotes District Home Games

Head Softball Coach: Luis Chavez Jr
Asst. Coaches: Laura Townsend, Deanna Hand

Site

Forester Softball Complex
Lakeview

Mesquite Softball Complex
C-FISD Tourney of Champions
Highland Park Softball Field
Kaitlin Seidel Memorial Touney
Naaman Forest

TBD

Van Alstyne Tourney
Lakeview

Lakeview

Wylie

Lakeview

South Garland

North Garland

Lakeview

Rowlett High School

Garland

Lakeview

Sachse

Lakeview

Lakeview

Female Coordinator: Terrenee Knight

Principal: Maresa Bailey
Mascot: Patriots
Colors: Royal and Gold

Times

5:00/7:00
5:00/6:15
5:30/7:00
TBD
5:00/7:00
TBD
5:00/6:30
TBD
TBD
1:00/2:30
1:00/2:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30



