LADY PATRIOTS SOFTBALL 2022

<u>Date</u>	Home/Away	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Times</u>
2/1/2022	Away	Dallas Skyline (Scrimmage)	Forester Softball Complex	5:00/7:00
2/4/2022	Home	Newman Smith (Scrimmage)	Lakeview	5:00/6:15
2/11/2022	Away	Mesquite Horn (Scrimmage)	Mesquite Softball Complex	5:30/7:00
2/17-19/2022	TBD	C-FISD Tourney of Champions	C-FISD Tourney of Champions	TBD
2/22/2022	Away	Highland Park	Highland Park Softball Field	5:00/7:00
2/24-26/2022	TBD	Kaitlin Seidel Memorial Tourney	Kaitlin Seidel Memorial Touney	TBD
3/1/2022	Away	Naaman Forest	Naaman Forest	5:00/6:30
3/5/2022	TBD	Garland ISD JV Tourney	TBD	TBD
3/3-5/2022	TBD	Van Alstyne Tourney	Van Alstyne Tourney	TBD
3/7/2022	Home	Rowlett*	Lakeview	1:00/2:30
3/8/2022	Home	Garland*	Lakeview	1:00/2:30
3/18/2022	Away	Wylie	Wylie	5:00/6:30
3/22/2022	Home	Sachse*	Lakeview	5:00/6:30
3/25/2022	Away	South Garland	South Garland	5:00/6:30
3/29/2022	Away	North Garland	North Garland	5:00/6:30
4/1/2022	Home	Naaman Forest*	Lakeview	5:00/6:30
4/5/2022	Away	Rowlett	Rowlett High School	5:00/6:30
4/8/2022	Away	Garland	Garland	5:00/6:30
4/12/2022	Home	Wylie*	Lakeview	5:00/6:30
4/14/2022	Away	Sachse	Sachse	5:00/6:30
4/19/2022	Home	South Garland*	Lakeview	5:00/6:30
4/22/2022	Home	North Garland* (Senior Night)	Lakeview	5:00/6:30
Bold denotes District Games			Female Coordinator: Terrenee Knight	
Bold* denotes District Home Games			Principal: Maresa Bailey	
Head Softball Coach: Luis Chavez Jr			Mascot: Patriots	

Colors: Royal and Gold

Asst. Coaches: Laura Townsend, Deanna Hand